
YITAHO

FTLFCT-0041
FTLFCT-0043
FTLFCT-6007
FTLFCT-6010
FTLFCT-6020

SASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

DGST-V1

Notice:
1.Follow the installation instructions.Please confirm all accessories are preset before 
installation.
2.Do not fully tighten the screws during initial assembly,Fully tighten screws only once 
all pieces
 which are correctly assembled.
3.If you encounter any problems during installation,please contact our customer ser-
vice

COFFEE TABLE



1 2 3

4 5 6

7 8 9

10 11

4 PCS

2 PCS

FTLFCT-0041/0043/6007/6010/6020

4 PCS

1 SET100N

1 PC 1 PC 1 PC

1 PC

1 PC1 PC

1 PC

L

R

P.1



1

5

5

5

5

2

8

7

9

7

4

4

11

11

3

10

4

4

6

FTLFCT-0041/0043/6007/6010/6020

L

R

P.2

14+1PCS

M5X12A

20+2 PCS

B

16+1PCS

C

8 PCS

D

4 PCS

E

6 PCS

F

M5X40

1 PCS

M6X40

1 PCS

S4

M6X12

1 PCS

S3

M6*20*22



 1

 2

FTLFCT-0041/0043/6007/6010/6020

8 PCS

B M6X12

B
3 1 PCS 4 PCS4

B

BB

B B

BB

3

44

4
4

B

B
4

3

C

4 PCS

M6X40

1 PC2

2

C
C

C C

C2

A-A

A-A

P.3



 3

4

FTLFCT-0041/0043/6007/6010/6020

8 PCS

B M6X12

4 PCS5

5

5

5

5

B

BB

BB B

BB

4 PCS

E M6*20*22

B

B

5

2

2

1 PC1

B-B

B-B

E

E

E

E

E

1

P.4



5

 6

FTLFCT-0041/0043/6007/6010/6020
C

4 PCS

M6X40

C C

CC

8 PCS

D M5X40

1 PC91 PC82 PCS7

7

7

8

9

D

7
8

P.5

All the holes with arrows
should be on the same side.

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D



 7

FTLFCT-0041/0043/6007/6010/6020

8 PCS

D M5X40

1 PC6

 8

D

6

6

6

3

P.6

The bottom should be installed facing upwards in this step .

D

DD

DD

D

D



 9

FTLFCT-0041/0043/6007/6010/6020

FLIP OVEP

6

2

P.7

6

2

B

B

B
B

B

4 PCS

B M6X12



10

11

11

FTLFCT-0041/0043/6007/6010/6020

10 PCS

M5X12A

6 PCS

FL R

1 SET11

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

A
A

A A
A

A
A

A
A

A

R

L

P.8

9

8



11

A

A

AA

10

3 PCS

M5X12A

1 PC10

P.9

11 L

11 R

11 L

FTLFCT-0041/0043/6007/6010/6020

Please install the board ⑩ facing outward
in the direction of this arrow.

Adjust screws to the left/right to align
the table top (part ⑩) with the edge
of the round steel frame (part ③).



Installation Completed

12

P.10FTLFCT-0041/0043/6007/6010/6020

Adjust screws to the left/right to align
the table top (part ⑩) with the edge
of the round steel frame (part ③).


